
Sl.        
   No Name Designation Contact No. Email address

1 2 3 7 9

1 Shri. Sonam Lama Hon'ble Minister 03592-202289 min.eclphe.nicsikkim@gmail.com

2 Shri. L.N.Sharma Advisor 97332-04832

3 Shri. Gozin Lachenpa OSD 97330-10501 wrdgov23@gmail.com

4 Shri. Lhendup Dorjee Lamtha PCE-cum-Secretary 94740-57821         
90641-61971 wrdgov23@gmail.com

5 Shri. Rajiv Subba Principal Chief Engineer 94341-37370 wrdgov23@gmail.com

6 Shri. Deepak Singh Chief Engineer 88607-54616 wrdgov23@gmail.com

7 Shri. Dhan Bahadur Subba Superintending Engineer (S/W) 62975-32796 wrdgov23@gmail.com

8 Shri. Sandeep Khatiwara Divisional Engineer (Planning) 78728-86893 sk7872886893@gmail.com

9 Ms. Meena Tamang Deputy Director ( M & E) 94344-07060 yangchenma2009@gmail.com

10 Smt. Saraswati Pradhan Sr. P.S. to PCE-cum-Secretary 98326-77388 saraswatipradhan69@yahoo.co.in

11 Ms. Sheela Subba Deputy Secretary 95937-74776 waterresourcesdeptt1@gmail.com

12 Ms. Champa Yangzom Bhutia Sr. Accounts Officer 78728-81926 cyangzombhutia@gmail.com

13 Shri. Karma Bhutia  P.S. to Secretary 94746-92017

14 Smt. Samheeta Rai Under Secretary 94344-84699 samheeta_rai@yahoo.com

15 Smt. Karma Diki Bhutia Assistant Engineer ( Planning) 97758-94944 dikianju@gmail.com

16 Shri. Yangtso Bhutia Assistant Engineer (Store) 70019-77065 yangtsodomabhutia@gmail.com

17 Shri. Karma Wangdi Bhutia Assistant Director (RMIS) 99331-12813 karma.wangdi@sikkim.gov.in

18 Shri. Dawa Tshering Bhutia Superintending Engineer 97330-92101 bdawa64@gmail.com

19 Ms. Nordem Pintso Bhutia Divisional Engineer 80162-28375 bhutiadina30@gmail.com

20 Shri. Bikash Lohar Assistant Engineer 99331-11979 bikashlohar@gmail.com

21 Smt. Srijana Pradhan Assistant Engineer 97499-56118 srizzu@gmail.com
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22 Shri. Pempa Tshering Bhutia Divisional Engineer  81161-52826 pthappy2112@gmail.com

23 Smt. Sonam Diki Bhutia Assistant Engineer (Project) 94343-84521 sdlachenpa@gmail.com

24 Smt. Chinney Donka Bhutia Assistant Engineer-I 86373-90934 chinneydonkabhutia@gmail.com

25 Ms. Tashi Doma Bhutia Assistant Engineer-II 86705-53386 tashidomabhutia11@gmail.com

26 Shri. Sonam Bhutia Assistant Engineer -III 97359-86177 sonamyeshay@gmail.com

27 Shri. Jailendra Thami Assistant Engineer-IV 99077-27174

28 Shri. Arjun Gajmer Divisional Engineer  94341-52956 arjungajmer84@gmail.com

29 Smt. Anju Pradhan Assistant Engineer 94344-08764 annpradhan88@gmail.com

30 Shri. Rajkumar Nirola Assistant Engineer 74773-28442

31 Shri. Bikash Chettri Divisional Engineer 74318-62586 bikashchettri36@gmail.com

32 Shri. Suren Kumar Thapa Assistant Engineer 74793-58022 surenthapa1969@gmail.com

33 Shri. Lekden Tshering Bhutia Assistantt Engineer 97331-04252 itshanderpa@gmail.com

34 Shri Karma Zimba Bhutia Divisional  Engineer 94344-88662 karzim.bhutia034@gmail.com

35 Shri Zigmee Dorji Denzongpa Assistant Engineer-North I 97330-19159 zimel82@gmail.com

36 Smt. Tshering Diki Lepcha Assistant Engineer-North-II 94747-69611

37 Shri. Bijay Kumar Tewari Divisional Engineer (Jorethang) 89181-48901 bijaytewari@gmail.com

38 Shri. Akash Gurung Assistant Engineer (Namchi) 70470-84323 aetemibac@gmail.com

39 Shri. Sangay Sherpa Assistant Engineer Stores (Jorethang) 97333-40425 ssherpa000@gmail.com 

40 Ms. Lazey Lepcha Assistant Engineer (Jorethang) 79087-78078 lhazay2006@gmail.com

41 Shri. Sajan Poudyal Assistant Engineer (Ravangla) 62965-88372 sazan.poudyal@gmail.com
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